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Closing

Date Opening 

Closing

Type of 

Establishment

April 2018 

to August 

2018       

September 

2018 to 

March 2019

April 2018 

to August 

2018

September 

2018 to 

March 2019

April 2018 

To March 

2019                    

(£)
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Pathways Learning Centre 1100 PRU 82 82 820000 0 820000

Emersons Green Primary School 2007 Mainstream 14 12 0 80333

Blackhorse Primary School 2317 Mainstream 22 22 0 132000

Brimsham Green School 4146 Mainstream 14 14 0 88000

Chipping Sodbury School 4502 Mainstream 10 10 0 60000

Culverhill School 7000 Special 135 135 0 1350000

Warmley Park School 7028 Special 120 144 0 1340000

New Siblands School 7031 Special 120 120 0 1200000

New Horizons Learning Centre 7032 Special 50 50 0 500000

88000

60000

1350000

1340000

1200000

500000

Alternative Provision 

(AP) Places

Hospital Education Places

April 2018 

To March 

2019                    

(£)

80333

132000
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