S251 Budget 2018-19 - School Table Report

S251 Budget 2018-19 Table 2: School table high needs & AP settings

Report produced on 14/06/2018 08:47:19

Local Authority 803 South Gloucestershire

					Special Educ Needs (SEN		SEN Place Funding	Alternative (AP) Places		AP Place Funding	Hospital Edu	ospital Education Places		Total deduction for services to maintained schools formerly funded through the	Total Place Funding Net
School Name	DfE Number	School /Unit Opening/ Closing	Date Opening Closing	Type of Establishment	April 2018 to August 2018	September 2018 to March 2019	April 2018 To March 2019 (£)	April 2018 to August 2018	September 2018 to March 2019	April 2018 To March 2019 (£)	April 2018 to August 2018	2018 to	April 2018 To March 2019 (£)	April 2018 To March 2019	April 2018 To March 2019
Pathways Learning Centre	1100			PRU				8	2 82	820000)			0	820000
Emersons Green Primary School	2007			Mainstream	14	4 12	80333	3						0	80333
Blackhorse Primary School	2317			Mainstream	22	2 22	132000							0	132000
Brimsham Green School	4146			Mainstream	14)						0	88000
Chipping Sodbury School	4502			Mainstream	10									0	60000
Culverhill School	7000			Special	135									0	1350000
Warmley Park School	7028			Special	120	144	1340000)						0	1340000
New Siblands School	7031			Special	120									0	1200000
New Horizons Learning Centre	7032			Special	50	50	500000)						0	500000